
OFFICE USE ONLY – WIX ____.  MYTENNIS.______ INTENNIS______ 

CLUB EVOLVE COACHING ENROLMENT 
Parent/Guardian Name:  Mobile 

Student Name.      D/O/B                         � M      � F 

Email address 

Allergies/known illness 

Payment from Bank 
Financial institution 
 

BSB 
 

ACC 
 

I/we authorize payment of tennis coaching fees as outlined below and in accordance with the DDR agreement found at 
https://ezionline.ezidebit.com.au/pdf/2.Direct_Debit/DDR%20Service%20Agreement.pdf 
The coaching program runs continuously from term-to-term and year-to year. This agreement remains in force until I/we cancel the agreement by providing 14 
days written notice. Coaching fee payments are charged weekly in advance and no payments are charged during State School Holiday periods or for Public 
Holidays. Fortnightly program fees for 2019 are listed below and are reviewed each January. 

PAYMENT FROM CREDIT CARD 
 
VISA _______ MASTERCARD______ 

NAME ON CARD 
 

CARD NUMBER 
 
 

EXPIRY DATE 

By signing this form, I/we authorise Ezidebit Health & Fitness Newstead acting on behalf of the business to debit payments for tennis lesson from my credit car
d listed above and I/we acknowledge that Ezidebit will appear as the merchant on my credit card statement. I/we agree to reimburse Ezidebit and indemnify Ezi
debit for any successful claims made by the Card Holder through their financial institution against Ezidebit. Please note that the fees listed above and inclusive 
of the transaction processing fees which are of the greater of $0.55 or 2% on Visa $ MasterCard. These Fees are included in your weekly  program and and pai
d by CLUB  EVOLVE. 
 
AUTHORISATION 
 
I/we agree to provide 14 days written notice to cancel this agreement 
I/we acknowledge this enrollment is continuous from week-to-week and year-to-year unless cancelled in writing. 
 

NAME OF ACCOUNT HOLDER   
   
 ________________________________________.  DATE ____________________________ 

 

CLUB EVOLVE MEMBERSHIP 
PLEASE TICK 

✔
 

MEMBER 
SHIRT 
SIZE 

 I CONSENT TO CLUB EVOLVE MEMBERSHIP ($56:00) BEING DIRECT DEBITED FROM NOMINATED 
ACCOUNT UPON SIGN ON. (PLEASE ALLOW 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT ARRIVAL.) THIS FEE ALSO 
INCLUDES CESSNOCK TENNIS CLUB MEMBERSHIP. 

 

 

 

MEDIA CONSENT 
PLEASE TICK 

✔

 
 I CONSENT TO CLUB EVOLE AND CESSNOCK TENNIS CLUB TAKING PHOTOGRAPHS/VIDEO FOR MARKETING 

PURPOSES ONLY. 
 

PLEASE ✔

 
PROGRAM LENGTH VISTOR/CASUAL FEE MEMBER OF CLUB EVOVLE & 

CESSNOCK TENNIS CLUB 
 LEAPFROG 30MIN $12.00 $9:00 
 HOTSHOTS 1 

2 
3 

30MIN 
40MIN 
60MIN 

$12.00 
$20:00 
$24:00 

$9:00 
$15:00 
$19:00 

 JUNIOR PRO 40MIN $28.00 $22.00 
 FUTURE PRO 60MIN $34.00 $28:00 
 PRIVATE 30MIN $50:00 $45:00 
  60MIN $80:00 $75:00 
 MULTI TENNIS 2 X 90 MIN $35:00 $25:00 
 WALK TO SCHOOL 40 MIN $25:00 $15:00 

 FRIDAY MORNING ADULT 90MIN $30:00 $20:00 

 


