	Massas			COACHING ENROLMENT				
arent/Guardian Name:				Mobile				
ident Name.				D/O/B	□ M	□ F		
ail address								
ergies/know	n illness							
yment fron	n Bank				_			
nancial institution		BSB	BSB		ACC			
s://ezionline.ezio coaching progra s written notice.	debit.com.au/pdf/2.Direct am runs continuously from	Debit/DDR%20 term-to-term are charged we	OService%20A and year-to ye ekly in advand	ear. This agreement remain ce and no payments are ch	s in force until I/we			
AYMENT FROM CREDIT CARD			NAME	NAME ON CARD				
A MAS	TERCARD							
RD NUMBER		EXPIRY	'DATE					
THORISATION agree to provide acknowledge the	E. ON le 14 days written notice to chis enrollment is continuous	o cancel this ag	greement	ancial institution against Ezi on Visa \$ MasterCard. The	se Fees are includ	ed in your week	kly program and a	
THORISATION agree to provide acknowledge the	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuou	o cancel this ag is from week-to	greement o-week and ye	on Visa \$ MasterCard. The	se Fees are includ	ed in your week	kly program and a	
acknowledge th	E. ON de 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuou. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP	o cancel this ag is from week-to	greement o-week and ye	on Visa \$ MasterCard. The	se Fees are includ	ed in your week	MEMBER SHIRT	
agree to provide acknowledge the ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS	o cancel this ag is from week-to DATE	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO	ear-to-year unless cancelled WIP (\$56:00) BEING DIREC W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A	T DEBITED FROM	NOMINATED	мемвек	
THORISATION agree to provide acknowledge the ME OF ACCOUNTY CLUB EVOLVE	E. ON te 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS	o cancel this ag is from week-to DATE DATE LUB EVOLVE SIGN ON. (PI NOCK TENNI	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO IS CLUB MEM	on Visa \$ MasterCard. The ear-to-year unless cancelled W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE	
agree to provide acknowledge the ME OF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK	E. ON te 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS	cancel this ags from week-to see from week-to be common to be common t	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO IS CLUB MEM	ear-to-year unless cancelled WIP (\$56:00) BEING DIREC W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE	
agree to provide acknowledge the DF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS	cancel this ags from week-to see from week-to be common to be common t	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO IS CLUB MEM	on Visa \$ MasterCard. The ear-to-year unless cancelled W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
agree to provide acknowledge the EOF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS ENT I CONSENT TO C PURPOSES ONL PROGRAM LEAPFROG	cancel this ags from week-to so from week-to so from week-to so from week-to so from the solution of the solut	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO S CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN	ear-to-year unless cancelled W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A BERSHIP. DCK TENNIS CLUB TAKIN VISTOR/CASUAL FEE \$12.00	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ER OF CLUB E NOCK TENNIS \$9:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
AGRICATION OF THORISATION OF ACCOUNTS OF A	E. ON de 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS ENT I CONSENT TO C PURPOSES ONL	cancel this ags from week-to see from week-to be common to be common t	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO IS CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 30MIN 40MIN	ear-to-year unless cancelled WIP (\$56:00) BEING DIREC W 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A BERSHIP. OCK TENNIS CLUB TAKIN VISTOR/CASUAL FEE \$12.00 \$12.00 \$20:00	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	S/VIDEO FOR ER OF CLUB ENOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$9:00 \$15:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
agree to provide acknowledge the E OF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK MEDIA CONS. PLEASE TICK PLEASE TICK	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS ENT I CONSENT TO C PURPOSES ONL PROGRAM LEAPFROG HOTSHOTS	cancel this ags from week-to so from week-to so from week-to so from week-to so from the solution of the solut	greement o-week and ye E-MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO S CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 40MIN 60MIN	OR Visa \$ MasterCard. The ear-to-year unless cancelled with 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A BERSHIP. OCK TENNIS CLUB TAKIN VISTOR/CASUAL FEE \$12.00 \$12.00 \$20:00 \$24:00	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ENOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$15:00 \$19:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
agree to provide acknowledge the E OF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK MEDIA CONS. PLEASE TICK PLEASE TICK	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS ENT I CONSENT TO C PURPOSES ONL PROGRAM LEAPFROG HOTSHOTS JUNIOR PRO	LUB EVOLVE NOCK TENNIS	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO S CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 40MIN 40MIN 40MIN	Par-to-year unless cancelled by the sear-to-year unless cancelled by the search by the sear	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ER OF CLUB E NOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$15:00 \$19:00 \$22.00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
AGRICATION OF THORISATION OF ACCOUNTS OF A	E. ON le 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous. NT HOLDER E MEMBERSHIP I CONSENT TO C ACCOUNT UPON INCLUDES CESS ENT I CONSENT TO C PURPOSES ONL PROGRAM LEAPFROG HOTSHOTS	LUB EVOLVE NOCK TENNIS	greement o-week and ye E-MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO S CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 40MIN 60MIN	OR Visa \$ MasterCard. The ear-to-year unless cancelled with 10 DAYS FOR SHIRT A BERSHIP. OCK TENNIS CLUB TAKIN VISTOR/CASUAL FEE \$12.00 \$12.00 \$20:00 \$24:00	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ENOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$15:00 \$19:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
agree to provide acknowledge the EOF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK	E. ON de 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous of the process o	LUB EVOLVE SIGN ON. (PI NOCK TENNIS LUB EVOLE 3 1 2 3	Greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO IS CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 40MIN 60MIN 40MIN 60MIN 30MIN 60MIN	### Page 12.00 ### \$12.00 ### \$12.00 ### \$20:00 ### \$20:00 ### \$28.00 ### \$34.00 ### \$50:00 ### \$80:00	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ER OF CLUB E NOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$15:00 \$19:00 \$22.00 \$28:00 \$45:00 \$75:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	
agree to provide acknowledge the ME OF ACCOUNT CLUB EVOLVE PLEASE TICK MEDIA CONSEPLEASE TICK PLEASE TICK	E. ON de 14 days written notice to his enrollment is continuous of the proof of th	LUB EVOLVE SIGN ON. (PI NOCK TENNIS LUB EVOLE 3 3 1 2 3	greement o-week and ye E MEMBERSH LEASE ALLO S CLUB MEM AND CESSNO LENGTH 30MIN 40MIN 60MIN 40MIN 60MIN 30MIN	Par-to-year unless cancelled by the sear-to-year unless cancelled by the search by the sear	T DEBITED FROM RRIVAL.) THIS FE	NOMINATED E ALSO S/VIDEO FOR ER OF CLUB E NOCK TENNIS \$9:00 \$15:00 \$19:00 \$22.00 \$28:00 \$45:00	MEMBER SHIRT SIZE MARKETING	

OFFICE USE ONLY – WIX ____. MYTENNIS.____ INTENNIS____